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HART COUNTY PRODUCE AUCTION

6880 Cub Run Hwy Munfordville Ky 42765
Ph.270.524.0005 Market info 270.524.0008 Order Buyer 270.622.1443

Market Report for S~ 2/ 2025

Hanging Basket
Hanging Basket
¥ern Bashat
Flower Planters
Perepnials
¥lowers
Yegetable
Posied Flower
Potted Flower
Fotied Flower
Banana tree
Blueberry Flantz
Strawberry

- Yeilow Squash

Zuchinni
Cucumbes
Cucumber
Cucumber
Onion

H L Tomato
Red Tomsio
Green Tomato
H1, Tomsaiwo
Mixed Tomato
Yellow Tomato

Low
5.00
7.080
4.50

2.00
100

33
.04

©10.00

.00
1150
3.00

12550

20.00
32.50

2.06
12,50
20.00
19.00
1L00

5.00
22.00

Service and Quality is our Highest Priority

High

a.50
12.00
16,00

.00
10.00

2.75
4.50
it.lu

6.00
14.00
13.59
13.50
20.04
32.50
200
23.00
21,08
1904
11.00
10.00
26.00

Avg
678
.25
6,94

B.&1
4,36

Lo
238
.00

533
1241
10.54
13.32
20.00
32.50

2.4
21.63
20.20
19,400
11.00

.50
24,40



